SPCV 2016-3

Final — Group A
Place: Liberec
Date: 9.3.2016
Organizer: AMK UL
Race director: lvan Hroch
Track name: Nezndmé draha
Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
1. Jan Zemlicka 43 40 45 46 46 45 46 44 0

2. Ota PACES 44 42 42 44 46 45 42 41 0

3. Ota Paces 43 39 40 43 45 44 45 46 0

4.  Pavel Flaisig 41 41 44 45 41 42 45 45 0

5. Jiri Pocekajlo 42 42 41 42 40 42 41 43 0

6. LeoS Krainer 32 39 43 44 43 28 41 44 -15

7. Jiri Klepetko 39 40 41 39 43 42 40 43 0
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Total

355.33

346.87

345.46

344.85

333.45

329.80

327.46



